



# THE POWER OF YOUTH

A campaign for the Boys & Girls Club of Greater Nashua

## STANDARDS OF GIVING

The Boys & Girls Club of Greater Nashua is working towards raising a total capital campaign funding goal of \$10M. This goal will be achieved through a combination of the following gifts:

Giving Division	Amount	Number of Gifts Needed	Total for Giving Level	Cumulative Total
Leadership Gifts	\$1,000,000	2	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000
	\$750,000	1	\$750,000	\$2,750,000
	\$500,000	2	\$1,000,000	\$3,750,000
	\$250,000	7	\$1,750,000	\$5,500,000
	\$100,001	13	\$1,300,000	\$6,800,000
Special Gifts	\$75,000	8	\$600,000	\$7,400,000
	\$50,000	19	\$950,000	\$8,350,000
	\$25,000	20	\$500,000	\$8,850,000
	\$15,000	30	\$450,000	\$9,300,000
	\$10,001	40	\$400,000	\$9,700,000
Community Gifts	\$5,000	25	\$125,000	\$9,825,000
	\$2,500	30	\$75,000	\$9,900,000
	\$1,000	50	\$50,000	\$9,950,000
Club Partner	\$999 or Less	Numerous!	\$50,000	\$10,000,000